For further information please visit www.walkerfiltration.com
SILICONE FREE
Utilising market leading Alpha filtration performance, our silicone-free range
of compressed air and gas filters is manufactured and tested in a controlled
environment that ensures silicone is not present on the components used, or
introduced into the production process.
Designed with flow optimisation in mind, the Alpha Silicone Free Coalescing
Filters deliver exceptional results in oil aerosol and particle retention,

20HP0025 to
20HP0050
20HP0070 to
20HP1500
71mm42mm
60mm
65DPUG3 65DPIG
71mm
65mm
* Rated flow at 7 barg, reference conditions 1 bar (a) 20°C
Filter model Pipe size inches
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions mm
Weight Kg Element model
Nm³/hr SCFM A B C D
SF0006 (grade) 1/8 10 6 50 17 157 60 0.3 ESF0306
SF0015 (grade) ¼ 25 15 50 17 157 60 0.3 ESF0306
SF0025 (grade) ¼ 42 25 70 23 231 70 0.6 ESF0408
SF0032 (grade) 3/8 54 32 70 23 231 70 0.6 ESF0408
SF0050 (grade) ½ 85 50 70 23 231 70 0.6 ESF0412
SF0070 (grade) ½ 119 70 127 32 285 80 1.7 ESF0612
SF0085 (grade) ¾ 144 85 127 32 285 80 1.7 ESF0612
SF0105 (grade) 1 178 105 127 32 285 80 1.7 ESF0612
SF0125 (grade) ¾ 212 125 127 32 370 80 2.0 ESF0621
SF0175 (grade) 1 297 175 127 32 370 80 2.0 ESF0621
SF0280 (grade) 1¼ 476 280 140 41 476 85 3.0 ESF0731
SF0320 (grade) 1½ 544 320 140 41 476 85 3.0 ESF0731
SF0400 (grade) 1½ 680 400 170 53 508 100 4.9 ESF0831
SF0450 (grade) 2 765 450 170 53 508 100 4.9 ESF0831
SF0700 (grade) 2 1189 700 170 53 708 100 5.5 ESF0850
SF0850 (grade) 2½ 1444 850 220 70 736 100 10.5 ESF1140
SF0900 (grade) 3 1529 900 220 70 736 100 10.5 ESF1140
SF1250 (grade) 3 2125 1250 220 70 857 100 11.5 ESF1160
SF1500 (grade) 3 2550 1500 220 70 1005 100 12.5 ESF1175
For further information please call: +44 (0) 191 417 7816
CRN ® C ®